
Reference: Notice inviting Tender (NIT) published by Mumbai Metro rail 
Corporation Limited (MMRCL) on 03/06/2022 for the work of “Supply, Installation 
and Commissioning of 1.5 TPD capacity Bio-methanation plant along with 
electricity generation from municipal organic wet waste with 1year operation 
and maintenance at LT market, D Ward, Mumbai” under NIT No. 
MML3/Planning/ENV/CER/WTE/22/2022:

MMRCL has now decided to extend the time for submission/inviting of the tenders 
as follows:

Revised Schedule:

NIT No.  MML3/Planning/ENV/CER/WTE/22/2022

Name of Work  “Supply, Installation and Commissioning of 1.5 TPD 
and Location  capacity Bio-methanation plant along with electricity 
  generation from municipal organic wet waste with 
  1   year operation and maintenance at LT market, 
  D   Ward, Mumbai”.

Document download/  18/07/2022 up to 13:00 Hrs

Sell end date (online) 

Bid submission  18/07/2022 at 17:00 Hrs 
last date (online) 

Bid opening date &  19/07/2022 at 15:00 Hrs
Time (online) 

Suitable addendum would be issued on the MMRCL/MMRCL’s tender wizard 
website based on the queries raised in pre bid meeting held on 17/06/2022. 

Further details and tender documents are available on our website 
www.mmrcl.com and www.tenderwizard.com/MMRC.

Place : Mumbai (R. Ramana)
Date : 28.06.2022 Executive Director (Planning)

Mail id: rashmi.kadam@mmrcl.com  |  Ph. No. 022-69061353/370

Tender wizard ph. No.: 8951944383/9674758719

Size 8 x 12_cm_Eng

MUMBAI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED
(A JV of Govt. of India and Govt. of Maharashtra)

CORRIGENDUM (Extension of Time)

No./PRO/MMRC/11

Hallmark Business Plaza, 801 & 803, 8th Floor, Sant Dnyaneshwar 
Marg, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051


